and2) Mrs.Shweta Chandresh Kotadiya, known atFlat No.206, Ashirwad Complex,

Plot No. 10 8& 1,Old Bhandara Road, Lakadganj, Nagpur- 440008.The Reserve price

willbe Rs. 27,50,000.00 (RupeesTwenty Seven Lakhsand Fifty Thousand Only)

and the eanest money deposit will be Rs. 2,75,000.00 (Rupees TWo Lakhs and
Seventy Five Thousand Only),

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

|Althatpiece & Parcel of theFlat No.206 admeasuring 48.14 sq. Mtrs built up area,on
second fioor, inthe building known asAshirwad complex,constructed on NIT Plot No.
10& 11, in C.R.S section -I,bearing city survey No.